
	
Parish	Directory	

Parish	Priest:	Canon	John	Griffiths	Tel:	01633	482346	
Safeguarding	Officer:	John	Metcalfe	Tel:	007977108478	
Parish	Email	address:	cwmbranparish@virginmedia.com	
Parish	Website	address:	ourladyoftheangels.org.uk	
Parish	Office	address:parishadmin@virginmedia.com	
PAC	Chairman:	Mrs.	Paddy	Landers	01633	868352																																																												
SVP:	Dave	Stroud	01633	838542	
Mrs	S	McCool,	Head	Teacher,			OLA	School	Tel:	484673																																																																																																																																																																																																					
Mrs	J	Weightman,	Acting	Head,	St	David’s	School	Tel:		482580	

 
 

Mass	Intentions	
	

Christmas	Eve	
	
Christmas	Day		
	
26th	December		
27th	December	
28th	December	
29th	December	
30th	December	
1st	January:		
Saturday	
Sunday	
	
2nd	January	
3rd	January	
4th	January	
5th	January	
6th	January	
8th	January:		
Saturday	
Sunday	
	

6.00pm	
9.00pm	
9.00am	
10.30am	
11.00am	
10.00am	
10.00am	
10.00am	
10.00am	
4.30pm	
6.00pm	
9.30am	
11.15am	
10.00am	
9.30am	
11.00am	
9.30am	
9.30am	
4.30pm	
6.00pm	
9.30am	
11.15am	
	

Lee	Davies	(AD)	
The	People	of	the	Parish	
The	Griffiths	and	McElroy	Family	
The	People	of	the	Parish	
Ints	of	the	Parish	Altar	Servers	
Mr	W	&	Mrs	M	Dennehy	(JD)	
Gordon	Worsfold	(SW)	
Tony	Webb	
Jessie	and	Tom	Forward	(MP)	
Don	Lloyd,	Tom	&	May	Britton	&	Family	
The	People	of	the	Parish	
Eileen	&	Michael	McClenchy	(PL)	
Thomas	Mary	Morris	(BB)	
Patrick	Devlin	(SP)	
In	Honour	of	Divine	Mercy	(Group)	
Tony	Webb	(UCM)	
Francis	Connolly	(MP)	
Ints	Mark	Riddell	(B&JS)	
Stephen	Healy	(MH)	
The	People	of	the	Parish	
Kathleen	Powell:		Christopher	Drury	
Blodwin	and	Stanley	Mills	(S&RM)	

 

 
 
 

 
 
 

 
 

Wishing everyone a  very  Happy and Holy Christmas  
and a Peaceful  New Year  

From 
Canon John  

	

Parish of  Our Lady and St David,  
Cwmbran 

(Registered Charity No.  242380)  

 



Christmastide	

Christmas	Eve	
	
	
Christmas	Day	
	
	
Boxing	Day	
	
Tuesday	
	
Wednesday	
	
Thursday	
	
Friday	
	
	
	
	

6.00pm	
9.00pm	
	
9.00am	
10.30am	
	
11.00am	
	
10.00am	
	
10.00am	
	
10.00am	
	
10.00am	

St	David’s	
Our	Lady’s	
	
Our	Lady’s	
St	David’s	
	
Our	Lady’s	
	
St	David’s	
	
Our	Lady’s	
	
St	David’s	
	
Our	Lady’s	

The	Nativity	of	Our	Lord	
Jesus	Christ	
	
Dawn	Mass	
Mass	of	the	Day	
	
St	Stephen,	First	Martyr	
	
St	John,	Apostle	
	
The	Holy	Innocents	
	
St	Thomas	Becket	
	
The	Holy	Family	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	

	

	

	

	

New	Year	

Saturday	
	
	
Sunday	
	
	
Monday	
	
Tuesday	
	
Wednesday	
	
Thursday	
	
Friday	
	
Saturday	
	
	
Sunday		
	
	
	
	

4.30pm	
6.00pm	
	
9.30am	
11.15am	
	
10.00am	
	
9.30am	
	
11.00am	
	
9.30am	
	
9.30am	
	
4.30pm	
6.00pm	
	
9.30am	
11.15am	

St	David’s	
Our	Lady’s	
	
Our	Lady’s	
Our	Lady’s	
	
Our	Lady’s	
	
St	David’s	
	
Our	Lady’s	
	
St	David’s	
	
Our	Lady’s	
	
St	David’s	
Our	Lady’s	
	
Our	Lady’s	
St	David’s	
	

Mary,	the	Most	Holy	
Mother	of	God		
	
Mary,	the	Most	Holy	
Mother	of	God	
	
St	Basil	the	Great	
	
3	January	Mass	
	
4	January	Mass	
	
5	January	Mass	
	
6	January	Mass	
	
Th	Solemnity	of	the	
Epiphany		
	
The	Epiphany	of	the	Lord	
	
	

	

 
 
 

 

Mass	at	Our	Lady’s	9am					PSALM	
The	Lord	is	king,	let	earth	rejoice,	the	many	coastlands	be	glad.	

The	skies	proclaim	his	justice;	all	peoples	see	his	glory.	
Light	shines	forth	for	the	just	and	joy	for	the	upright	of	heart.		
Rejoice,	you	just,	in	the	Lord;	give	glory	to	his	holy	name.	

 

Mass	at	St	David’s	10.30am			PSALM	
Sing	a	new	song	to	the	Lord	for	he	has	worked	wonders.	
His	right	hand	and	his	holy	arm	have	brought	salvation.	

The	Lord	has	made	known	his	salvation;		
has	shown	his	justice	to	the	nations.	

He	has	remembered	his	truth	and	love	for	the	house	of	Israel.	
All	the	ends	of	the	earth	have	seen	the	salvation	of	our	God.		

Shout	to	the	Lord	all	the	earth,	ring	out	your	joy.	
Sing	psalms	to	the	Lord	with	the	harp,	with	the	sound	of	music.	
With	trumpets	and	sound	of	the	horn	acclaim	the	King,	the	Lord.	

 

PSALM:					Mary,	the	Most	Holy	Mother	of	God		
	
God,	be	gracious	and	bless	us	and	let	your	face	shed	its	light	upon	
us.	So	will	your	ways	be	known	upon	earth	and	all	nations	learn	
your	saving	help.	Let	the	nations	be	glad	and	exult	for	you	rule	
the	world	with	justice.		With	fairness	you	rule	the	peoples,	you	
guide	the	nations	on	earth.		Let	the	peoples	praise	you,	O	God;	
let	all	the	peoples	praise	you.		May	God	still	give	us	his	blessing	
till	the	ends	of	the	earth	revere	him.	
 


