Parish Directory

Parish Priest: Canon John Griffiths Tel: 01633 482346 Safeguarding Officer: John Metcalfe Tel: 007977108478 Parish Email address: cwmbranparish@virginmedia.com Parish Website address: ourladyoftheangels.org.uk Parish Office address:parishadmin@virginmedia.com

PAC Chairman: Mrs. Paddy Landers 01633 868352

SVP: Dave Stroud 01633 838542

Mrs S McCool, Head Teacher, OLA School Tel: 484673

Mrs J Weightman, Acting Head, St David's School Tel: 482580

Mass Intentions

Christmas Eve	6.00pm	Lee Davies (AD)	
	9.00pm	The People of the Parish	
Christmas Day	9.00am	The Griffiths and McElroy Family	
	10.30am	The People of the Parish	
26 th December	11.00am	Ints of the Parish Altar Servers	
27 th December	10.00am	Mr W & Mrs M Dennehy (JD)	
28 th December	10.00am	Gordon Worsfold (SW)	
29 th December	10.00am	Tony Webb	
30 th December	10.00am	Jessie and Tom Forward (MP)	
1 st January:	4.30pm	Don Lloyd, Tom & May Britton & Family	
Saturday	6.00pm	The People of the Parish	
Sunday	9.30am	Eileen & Michael McClenchy (PL)	
	11.15am	Thomas Mary Morris (BB)	
2 nd January	10.00am	Patrick Devlin (SP)	
3 rd January	9.30am	In Honour of Divine Mercy (Group)	
4 th January	11.00am	Tony Webb (UCM)	
5 th January	9.30am	Francis Connolly (MP)	
6 th January	9.30am	Ints Mark Riddell (B&JS)	
8 th January:	4.30pm	Stephen Healy (MH)	
Saturday	6.00pm	The People of the Parish	
Sunday	9.30am	Kathleen Powell: Christopher Drury	
	11.15am	Blodwin and Stanley Mills (S&RM)	

Parish of Our Lady and St David, Cwmbran



Wishing everyone a very Happy and Holy Christmas and a Peaceful New Year From Canon John

Christmastide

Christmas Eve	6.00pm 9.00pm	St David's Our Lady's	The Nativity of Our Lord Jesus Christ
Christmas Day	9.00am 10.30am	Our Lady's St David's	Dawn Mass Mass of the Day
		00 2 00 10 0	
Boxing Day	11.00am	Our Lady's	St Stephen, First Martyr
Tuesday	10.00am	St David's	St John, Apostle
Wednesday	10.00am	Our Lady's	The Holy Innocents
Thursday	10.00am	St David's	St Thomas Becket
Friday	10.00am	Our Lady's	The Holy Family

Mass at Our Lady's 9am PSALM

The Lord is king, let earth rejoice, the many coastlands be glad.

The skies proclaim his justice; all peoples see his glory.

Light shines forth for the just and joy for the upright of heart.

Rejoice, you just, in the Lord; give glory to his holy name.

Mass at St David's 10.30am PSALM

Sing a new song to the Lord for he has worked wonders.

His right hand and his holy arm have brought salvation.

The Lord has made known his salvation;
has shown his justice to the nations.

He has remembered his truth and love for the house of Israel.
All the ends of the earth have seen the salvation of our God.
Shout to the Lord all the earth, ring out your joy.

Sing psalms to the Lord with the harp, with the sound of music.

With trumpets and sound of the horn acclaim the King, the Lord.

New Year

Saturday	4.30pm 6.00pm	St David's Our Lady's	Mary, the Most Holy Mother of God
Sunday	9.30am 11.15am	Our Lady's Our Lady's	Mary, the Most Holy Mother of God
Monday	10.00am	Our Lady's	St Basil the Great
Tuesday	9.30am	St David's	3 January Mass
Wednesday	11.00am	Our Lady's	4 January Mass
Thursday	9.30am	St David's	5 January Mass
Friday	9.30am	Our Lady's	6 January Mass
Saturday	4.30pm 6.00pm	St David's Our Lady's	Th Solemnity of the Epiphany
Sunday	9.30am 11.15am	Our Lady's St David's	The Epiphany of the Lord

PSALM: Mary, the Most Holy Mother of God

God, be gracious and bless us and let your face shed its light upon us. So will your ways be known upon earth and all nations learn your saving help. Let the nations be glad and exult for you rule the world with justice. With fairness you rule the peoples, you guide the nations on earth. Let the peoples praise you, O God; let all the peoples praise you. May God still give us his blessing till the ends of the earth revere him.